0 N OO g b~ WDN -

A A DDA B W W W W WWWWWWDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDND-=22 22 A A A A A A A A
A WO DN 2O © 00N O O WOWN 2O ©0 NO O WN -2 O ©W 0N O O W N -~ O ©

Luokka 2 H-autot valmistettu vuosina 1960 - 1965

Nro
148
137
153
178
128
98
139
181
113
81
140
233
126
83
89
129
141
135
292
90
110
47
64
192
116
87
106
125
66
122
67
151
112
36
123
65
68
118
134
40
154
145
103
79

Nimi

Savolainen, Anu
Homanen, Tuomo
Pohjonen, Ville
Vuorela, Jarno
Sipildinen, Sami
Laaksonen, Tapani
Aaltonen, Risto
Tomperi, Jarmo
Luukkonen, Katja
Laulaja, Timo
Uronen, Ossi
Hirvi, Matti
Tuomainen, Merja
Laulaja, Mikko
Virta, Jukka
Soppi, Antti
Kemppi, Tommi
Halonen, Harri
Méanttari, Alpo
Kalvidinen, Paul
Liimatainen, Keijo
Kuhlefelt, Stefan
Viro, Jukka
Schuvalow, Pertti
Raisanen, Qiva
Pellinen, Markku
Muhonen, Sami
Sipildainen, Seppo
Naukkarinen, Pertti
Kantola, Markku
Koivunen, Jukka
Tuomala, Pekka
Laulainen, Heikki
Nikku, Jukka
Grohn, Harri
Tiainen, Reijo
Lehtola, Kenneth
Varis, Seppo
Lepo, Sari
Sandberg, Christer
Ahonen, Juhani
Koponen, Erkki
Tiainen, Markku

Teinila, Markku

Ajoneuvo
Chevrolet
Ford
Mercedes Benz
Ford

Peugeot
Mecedes Benz
Mecedes Benz
Plymouth
Triumph

Ford

Volvo

Skoda

Volvo

Ford

Mecedes Benz
Volvo

Toyota

Ford

Mecedes Benz
Fiat

Volvo
Peugeot
Mercedes-Benz
Jaguar

Dodge
Peugeot
Volkswagen
Peugeot
Studebaker
Mercedes Benz
Auto Union
Peugeot
Peugeot

MG

Mercedes Benz
Mecedes Benz
Cadillac

Ford

Neckar

MGB

Chrysler
Volkswagen
Morris

Volvo

Malli

Chevy I1
Mustang hardtop
200D

Taunus 17 M

4D Sedan 404
190 SL

SE 220 Coupe
Barracuda

TR3A

Taunus 17 M
1800 S

Octavia

P 1800 S
Taunusl7 M TS
180 B

P 1800 S

Crown RS40
Taunus 12 M TS
230 S

1100 Familie
Amazon 122 S
203

220 S

MK Il 3,8 Overdrive
770 Lancer

403 Berline
Karmann Ghia TYP 2
403 Commercial
Lark 6

190 C

1000 sp

404 Coupe

404

A1600 MK1

220 SB

220 S

Coupe DeVille
Thunderbird 390
Europa Spesial 4D
Roadster 1800
Windsor

1300

Oxford

544 SPECIAL

Vm

1965
1964
1965
1964
1963
1960
1960
1965
1962
1961
1964
1962
1963
1964
1960
1963
1965
1964
1965
1961
1962
1955
1964
1962
1962
1960
1961
1962
1960
1962
1960
1965
1964
1960
1963
1960
1960
1962
1964
1963
1961
1965
1961
1961
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

150
146
177
142
131
115
132
136
152
86

114
120
111
158
107
73

Sorvari, Erkki
Poyhodnen, Juha
Vuorela, Anna-Liisa
Kivinen, Ari
Hamalainen, Erkki
Ripatti, Aulis
Rosilainen, Jyrki
Malo, Juha
Nikkanen, Jukka
Melto, Teuvo
Purasmaa, Antti
Arminen, Klaara
Lampinen, Martti
Koistinen, Jukka
Pennanen, Aulis

Zaytsev, Andrey

Peugeot

Volvo

Peugeot
Plymouth
Chevrolet
Datsun

Volvo

Peugeot
Mercedes Benz
Ford

Mecedes Benz
Volkswagen
Cadillac

Volvo

Jaguar

Moskvitch

404

P 1800 S

404 4 D sedan
Valiant v100 2d
Corvette Stingray
Bluebird 1200
PV 544 Sport
404 Commerciale
220 S

Zephyr

300 SE Coupe
1200

Fleetwood 60
Amazon 121
E-Type 3,8 FHC
407

1965
1965
1964
1965
1964
1962
1964
1964
1965
1960
1962
1962
1963
1965
1961
1960
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45
41
38



